LOT3536 FORD NEW TAKE OFF SURPLUS

Ford™ New Take Off (NTO) Parts

All parts are NTO removed from 2022 F-550 cab & chassis
Many of these parts are cross referanceable between 2017-2022 F-250 through F-550 as well as 2015 -2020 F-150

This lot can be purchased in whole or in part. Minimum orders apply.

F.O.B.: Ontario, Canada

Item Description Part Number Qty Unit Cost(CAD) Total Cost(CAD) Unit Cost (USD) Total Cost (USD)
Black front bumper Complete front bumper assembly for 2017-2022 F450/550 450 $477.11 $214,699.68 $367.01 $165,153.60
Fenders L* LC3Z 16006 D 475 $72.92 $34,637.19 $56.09 $26,643.99
Fenders R* LC3Z 16005 D 475 $72.92 $34,637.19 $56.09 $26,643.99
Fender flares L* HC3Z-16038BB 475 $56.12 $26,658.90 $43.17 $20,506.85
Fender flares R*HC3Z 16039BB 475 $56.12 $26,658.90 $43.17 $20,506.85
Fender badge L* HC3Z 16720AH 475 $23.16 $10,999.29 $17.81 $8,460.99
Fender Badge R*HC3Z 16720AG 475 $23.16 $10,999.29 $17.81 $8,460.99
Paint Grade Hoods LC3Z 16612C, Fit 2017-2022 F-250. F350, F450, F550,F600 90 $160.67 $14,460.12 $123.59 $11,123.17
Manual Mirrors L* LC3B 17683 B135YGY. 115 $131.88 $15,166.20 $101.45 $11,666.31
Manual Mirrors R*LC3B 17682 B135YGY 115 $131.88 $15,166.20 $101.45 $11,666.31
Scratch & dent manual mirrors L* LC3B 17683 B135YGY. 75 $131.88 $9,891.00 $101.45 $7,608.46
Scratch & dent manual mirrors R*LC3B 17682 B135YGY 71 $131.88 $9,363.48 $101.45 $7,202.68
Paint grade Cab corners L*FL3Z 1529077AD 550 $22.22 $12,219.90 $17.09 $9,399.92
Paint grade Cab corners R*FL3Z 15020976AB 550 $27.08 $14,894.22 $20.83 $11,457.09
Centre seats (complete assembly) Grey cloth 360 $448.83 $161,578.37 $345.25 $124,291.05
Centre seats (complete assembly) Grey Vinyl 74 $535.42 $39,621.32 $411.86 $30,477.94
Rear half seat (complete assembly) Grey Vinyl 22 $665.39 $14,638.48 $511.84 $11,260.37
Def tanks (complete assembly) Tank KC3Z 5J250B 335 $108.53 $36,356.88 $83.48 $27,966.83
Def tanks (complete assembly) Module Control HC3Z 5H297 A 335 $39.96 $13,386.60 $30.74 $10,297.38
Def tanks (complete assembly) Brackets HC3Z 5J231 A 335 $9.10 $3,048.77 $7.00 $2,345.21
Def tanks (complete assembly) Heat Shield HC3Z 9A032 K 335 $29.06 $9,736.04 $22.36 $7,489.26
Def tanks (complete assembly) Wiring HC3Z 14407 B 335 $25.19 $8,439.19 $19.38 $6,491.68
Def tanks (complete assembly) Pump HC3Z 5229 B 335 $232.20 $77,787.00 $178.62 $59,836.15
Def tanks (complete assembly) Aluminum Shielded line HC3Z 5J 249 EE 335 $42.16 $14,123.47 $32.43 $10,864.20
Def tanks (complete assembly) Pump Access Cover HC3Z 5J238 A 335 $20.85 $6,985.55 $16.04 $5,373.50
Def tanks (complete assembly) Filler tube HC3Z 5J232 E 263 $50.95 $13,400.38 $39.19 $10,307.98
Windshields LC3Z 2503100 E 415 $77.80 $32,286.34 $59.84 $24,835.64
Rear glass HC3Z 2542006 B 405 $78.03 $31,600.69 $60.02 $24,308.22
Transit high roof windshields LK4Z 5403100 G 14 $81.38 $1,139.26 $62.60 $876.35
Running boards - ext cab L* HC3Z 16451 BB 5 $80.34 $401.69 $61.80 $308.99
Running boards - ext cab R*HC3Z 16450 BC 5 $81.23 $406.17 $62.49 $312.44
Headliners -Grey LC3Z 2551944 CA, 245 $270.95 $66,382.85 $208.42 $51,063.73
Reg cab flooring LC3Z 2513010 AA 350 $95.55 $33,442.50 $73.50 $25,725.00
Ext cab flooring HC3Z 2813010 AB 9 $125.58 $1,130.22 $96.60 $869.40
Manual door cards L* LC3Z 2823943 AB 545 $59.25 $32,293.21 $45.58 $24,840.93
Manual door cards R* LC3Z 2823942 AB 545 $53.84 $29,340.40 $41.41 $22,569.54
Ext cab rear power door cards L* H3CZ 2827407 BC 19 $41.47 $787.92 $31.90 $606.09
Ext cab rear power door cards R* H3CZ 2827406 BC 19 $41.47 $787.92 $31.90 $606.09
Grab Handles Grab Handle Assembly L* KC3Z 2503599 DA 540 10.4136 $5,623.34 $8.01 $4,325.65
Grab Handles Tweeter FL3Z 18808 F 540 $7.10 $3,832.27 $5.46 $2,947.90
Grab Handles Grab Handle Assembly. R* KC3Z 2503598 DA 540 $27.84 $15,032.30 $21.41 $11,563.31
Grab Handles Tweeter FL3Z 18808 D 540 $7.10 $3,832.27 $5.46 $2,947.90
Scratch & dent overhad console w theft Assembly NC3Z 28519A58 JK 13 $140.20 $1,822.66 $107.85 $1,402.04
Scratch & dent overhead console no theft Assembly HC3Z 29519A58 JCV 26 $88.55 $2,302.19 $68.11 $1,770.91
Long exhaust section HC3Z 5A212 L 31 $44.80 $1,388.86 $34.46 $1,068.36
Short exhaust section HC3Z 5A212N 10 $26.04 $260.42 $20.03 $200.33
Clearance lights HC3Z 15442G 500 $11.88 $5,938.20 $9.14 $4,567.85
Sun visors L* HC3Z 2504105 BA 500 $20.36 $10,177.80 $15.66 $7,829.08
Sun visors R* LC3Z 2504104 DA 500 $29.08 $14,539.20 $22.37 $11,184.00
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Part Number
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Qty Unit Cost(CAD)

Total Cost (CAD)

Unit Cost (USD)

Total Cost (USD)

Rear view mirrors

Service steps

Front mud flap
Front mud flap

Coil springs - standard (rated 5600 lbs)
Coil springs - HD

Filler kits
Filler kits

Wiper transmission

Tow hooks
Tow Hook Bolts

Cover for rain sensor
Back cab vents

Upper door panel trim
Upper door panel trim

Bottom door rubber

Behind door cab trim
Behind door cab trim

Door rubbers
Door rubbers

Door hinges
Door hinges
Door hinges
Door hinges

Seatbelt sliders

Upper B pillar seat belt cover grey plastic
Upper B pillar seat belt cover grey plastic

Cab mount bushings
Cab mount bushings

Hoodlatch cable
Interior pull handle

Center seat belt cover - grey plastic

LU5Z-17700 B
H3CB 16470 DB

L* H3CZ 16A586 BC
R* HC3Z 16A586AA

5C3Z25310)
HC3Z53108B

HC3Z9B149C
H3CZ9B149 A

JL3Z 17566 E

HC3Z 17A954A
W717 7625450 B

KL3Z 17D550BC
HC3Z 25280B62 B

L* FL3Z 17K709 AB
R* FL3Z 17K709 AA

FL3Z 152075 B

L* FL3Z 15255A35 AA
R*FL3Z 15255A34 AA

L*KL3Z 1620798 A
R*KL3Z 1720708 A

L* Lower FL3Z 1622811B

L* Upper FL3Z1622801B
R* Lower FL3Z 1622810B
R*Upper FL3Z 1622800B

KC3Z 25602B82 AA

L* HC3Z 25278D13 AC
R* HC3Z 25278D12AC

Front HC3Z 2500154 L
Rear HC3Z 2500154 H

HC3Z 16916A
FL3Z 16916AB

FL3Z 15601B32 AN

590

294

275
275

86
985

250
200

400

800
3200

600

1200

600
600

1200

590
590

590
590

500
500
500
500
1160

540
540

936
936

250

250

500

$10.25
$13.74

$3.54
$4.45

$30.73
$43.18

$71.69
$71.00

$29.75

$26.94
$0.99

$6.16
$6.77

$6.15
$6.31

$6.92

$26.89
$33.91

$24.94
$24.96

$3.71
$3.90
$3.67
$3.90
$6.36

$17.26
$10.51

$14.27
$13.82

$9.85
$8.23

$7.08

$6,049.86
$4,040.62

$972.51
$1,223.64

$2,643.16
$42,531.91

$17,923.50
$14,200.80

$11,898.24

$21,552.00
$3,156.48

$3,693.60
$8,125.92

$3,687.84
$3,785.04

$8,298.72

$15,864.86
$20,004.54

$14,715.78
$14,727.82

$1,855.20
$1,948.80
$1,834.20
$1,948.80
$7,380.38

$9,318.24
$5,676.48

$13,352.60
$12,937.02

$2,461.50
$2,057.40

$3,540.00

$7.89
$10.57

$2.72
$3.42

$23.64
$33.22

$55.15
$54.62

$22.88

$20.72
$0.76

$4.74
$5.21

$4.73
$4.85

$5.32

$20.68
$26.08

$19.19
$19.20

$2.85
$3.00
$2.82
$3.00
$4.89

$13.27
$8.09

$10.97
$10.63

$7.57
$6.33

$5.45

$4,653.74
$3,108.17

$748.08
$941.26

$2,033.20
$32,716.85

$13,787.31
$10,923.69

$9,152.49

$16,578.46
$2,428.06

$2,841.23
$6,250.71

$2,836.80
$2,911.57

$6,383.63

$12,203.74
$15,388.11

$11,319.83
$11,329.09

$1,427.08
$1,499.08
$1,410.92
$1,499.08
$5,677.22

$7,167.88
$4,366.52

$10,271.23
$9,951.55

$1,893.46
$1,582.62

$2,723.08

$1,427,709.74

$1,098,238.26

THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN WHOLE OR PART

MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE
DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!

ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!

MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY
Phone: (250) 758-2055
Email: inventory@deadstockbroker.com
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