Ford™ New Take Off (NTO) Parts

All parts are NTO removed from 2022 F-550 cab & chassis

Many of these parts are cross referanceable between 2017-2022 F-250 through F-550 as well as 2015 -2020 F-150

This lot can be purchased in **whole or in part**. Minimum orders apply.

F.O.B.: Ontario, Canada

Item Description	Part Number	Qty	Unit Cost (CAD)	Total Cost (CAD)	Unit Cost (USD)	Total Cost (USD)
Black front bumper	Complete front bumper assembly for 2017-2022 F450/550	450	\$477.11	\$214,699.68	\$367.01	\$165,153.60
·						
Fenders	L* LC3Z 16006 D	475	\$72.92	\$34,637.19 \$34.637.19	\$56.09	\$26,643.99
Fenders	R* LC3Z 16005 D	475	\$72.92	,	\$56.09	\$26,643.99
Fender flares	L* HC3Z-16038BB	475	\$56.12	\$26,658.90	\$43.17	\$20,506.85
Fender flares	R*HC3Z 16039BB	475	\$56.12	\$26,658.90	\$43.17	\$20,506.85
Fender badge	L* HC3Z 16720AH	475	\$23.16	\$10,999.29	\$17.81	\$8,460.99
Fender Badge	R*HC3Z 16720AG	475	\$23.16	\$10,999.29	\$17.81	\$8,460.99
Paint Grade Hoods	LC3Z 16612C, Fit 2017-2022 F-250. F350, F450, F550,F600	90	\$160.67	\$14,460.12	\$123.59	\$11,123.17
Manual Mirrors	L* LC3B 17683 B135YGY.	115	\$131.88	\$15,166.20	\$101.45	\$11,666.31
Manual Mirrors	R*LC3B 17682 B135YGY	115	\$131.88	\$15,166.20	\$101.45	\$11,666.31
Scratch & dent manual mirrors	L* LC3B 17683 B135YGY.	75	\$131.88	\$9,891.00	\$101.45	\$7,608.46
Scratch & dent manual mirrors	R*LC3B 17682 B135YGY	71	\$131.88	\$9,363.48	\$101.45	\$7,202.68
Paint grade Cab corners	L*FL3Z 1529077AD	550	\$22.22	\$12,219.90	\$17.09	\$9,399.92
Paint grade Cab corners	R*FL3Z 15020976AB	550	\$27.08	\$14,894.22	\$20.83	\$11,457.09
Centre seats (complete assembly)	Grey cloth	360	\$448.83	\$161,578.37	\$345.25	\$124,291.05
Centre seats (complete assembly)	Grey Vinyl	74	\$535.42	\$39,621.32	\$411.86	\$30,477.94
Rear half seat (complete assembly)	Grey Vinyl	22	\$665.39	\$14,638.48	\$511.84	\$11,260.37
Def tanks (complete assembly)	Tank KC3Z 5J250B	335	\$108.53	\$36,356.88	\$83.48	\$27,966.83
Def tanks (complete assembly)	Module Control HC3Z 5H297 A	335	\$39.96	\$13,386.60	\$30.74	\$10,297.38
Def tanks (complete assembly)	Brackets HC3Z 5J231 A	335	\$9.10	\$3,048.77	\$7.00	\$2,345.21
Def tanks (complete assembly)	Heat Shield HC3Z 9A032 K	335	\$29.06	\$9,736.04	\$22.36	\$7,489.26
Def tanks (complete assembly) Def tanks (complete assembly)		335	\$25.19		\$19.38	\$6,491.68
	Wiring HC3Z 14407 B			\$8,439.19		
Def tanks (complete assembly)	Pump HC3Z 5J229 B	335	\$232.20	\$77,787.00	\$178.62	\$59,836.15
Def tanks (complete assembly)	Aluminum Shielded line HC3Z 5J 249 EE	335	\$42.16	\$14,123.47	\$32.43	\$10,864.20
Def tanks (complete assembly)	Pump Access Cover HC3Z 5J238 A	335	\$20.85	\$6,985.55	\$16.04	\$5,373.50
Def tanks (complete assembly)	Filler tube HC3Z 5J232 E	263	\$50.95	\$13,400.38	\$39.19	\$10,307.98
Windshields	LC3Z 2503100 E	415	\$77.80	\$32,286.34	\$59.84	\$24,835.64
Rear glass	HC3Z 2542006 B	405	\$78.03	\$31,600.69	\$60.02	\$24,308.22
Transit high roof windshields	LK4Z 5403100 G	14	\$81.38	\$1,139.26	\$62.60	\$876.35
Running boards - ext cab	L* HC3Z 16451 BB	5	\$80.34	\$401.69	\$61.80	\$308.99
Running boards - ext cab	R*HC3Z 16450 BC	5	\$81.23	\$406.17	\$62.49	\$312.44
Autiling boards - ext cab	N° FIC32 16430 BC	5	ф01.23	\$406.17	\$62.49	\$312.44
Headliners -Grey	LC3Z 2551944 CA,	245	\$270.95	\$66,382.85	\$208.42	\$51,063.73
Reg cab flooring	LC3Z 2513010 AA	350	\$95.55	\$33,442.50	\$73.50	\$25,725.00
Ext cab flooring	HC3Z 2813010 AB	9	\$125.58	\$1,130.22	\$96.60	\$869.40
Manual door cards	L* LC3Z 2823943 AB	545	\$59.25	\$32,293.21	\$45.58	\$24.840.93
Manual door cards	R* LC3Z 2823942 AB	545	\$53.84	\$29,340.40	\$41.41	\$22,569.54
5. h h	L* LIGO7 0007407 DO	40	0.44 .47	φ 7 0 7 00	404.00	# 000 00
Ext cab rear power door cards Ext cab rear power door cards	L* H3CZ 2827407 BC R* H3CZ 2827406 BC	19 19	\$41.47 \$41.47	\$787.92 \$787.92	\$31.90 \$31.90	\$606.09 \$606.09
ext can real power door cards	11 11002 2027400 00	13	ψ41.47	ψ/0/.32	φ51.50	φουσ.σσ
Grab Handles	Grab Handle Assembly L* KC3Z 2503599 DA	540	10.4136	\$5,623.34	\$8.01	\$4,325.65
Grab Handles	Tweeter FL3Z 18808 F	540	\$7.10	\$3,832.27	\$5.46	\$2,947.90
Grab Handles	Grab Handle Assembly. R* KC3Z 2503598 DA	540	\$27.84	\$15,032.30	\$21.41	\$11,563.31
Grab Handles	Tweeter FL3Z 18808 D	540	\$7.10	\$3,832.27	\$5.46	\$2,947.90
Scratch & dent overhad console w theft	Assembly NC3Z 28519A58 JK	13	\$140.20	\$1,822.66	\$107.85	\$1,402.04
Scratch & dent overhead console no theft	Assembly HC3Z 29519A58 JCV	26	\$88.55	\$2,302.19	\$68.11	\$1,770.91
	HC3Z 5A212 L	31	\$44.80	\$1,388.86	\$34.46	\$1,068.36
ong exhaust section			\$26.04	\$260.42	\$20.03	\$200.33
Long exhaust section Short exhaust section	HC3Z 5A212 N	10	Ψ20.04	42001.12	Ψ20.00	\$200.00
	HC3Z 5A212 N HC3Z 15442G	10 500	\$11.88	\$5,938.20	\$9.14	\$4,567.85
Short exhaust section Clearance lights	HC3Z 15442G	500	\$11.88	\$5,938.20	\$9.14	\$4,567.85
Short exhaust section						

Item Description	Part Number	Qty	Unit Cost (CAD)	Total Cost (CAD)	Unit Cost (USD)	Total Cost (USD)
Rear view mirrors	LU5Z-17700 B	590	\$10.25	\$6,049.86	\$7.89	\$4,653.74
Service steps	H3CB 16470 DB	294	\$13.74	\$4,040.62	\$10.57	\$3,108.17
Front mud flap	L* H3CZ 16A586 BC	275	\$3.54	\$972.51	\$2.72	\$748.08
Front mud flap	R* HC3Z 16A586AA	275	\$4.45	\$1,223.64	\$3.42	\$941.26
Coil springs - standard (rated 5600 lbs)	5C3Z 5310 J	86	\$30.73	\$2,643.16	\$23.64	\$2,033.20
Coil springs - HD	HC3Z 5310 B	985	\$43.18	\$42,531.91	\$33.22	\$32,716.85
Filler kits Filler kits	HC3Z 9B149 C H3CZ 9B149 A	250 200	\$71.69 \$71.00	\$17,923.50 \$14,200.80	\$55.15 \$54.62	\$13,787.31 \$10,923.69
Wiper transmission	JL3Z 17566 E	400	\$29.75	\$11,898.24	\$22.88	\$9,152.49
Tow hooks	HC3Z 17A954A	800	\$26.94	\$21,552.00	\$20.72	\$16,578.46
Tow Hook Bolts	W717 762S450 B	3200	\$0.99	\$3,156.48	\$0.76	\$2,428.06
Cover for rain sensor	KL3Z 17D550BC	600	\$6.16	\$3,693.60	\$4.74	\$2,841.23
Back cab vents	HC3Z 25280B62 B	1200	\$6.77	\$8,125.92	\$5.21	\$6,250.71
Upper door panel trim	L* FL3Z 17K709 AB	600	\$6.15	\$3,687.84	\$4.73	\$2,836.80
Upper door panel trim	R* FL3Z 17K709 AA	600	\$6.31	\$3,785.04	\$4.85	\$2,911.57
Bottom door rubber	FL3Z 152075 B	1200	\$6.92	\$8,298.72	\$5.32	\$6,383.63
Behind door cab trim	L* FL3Z 15255A35 AA	590	\$26.89	\$15,864.86	\$20.68	\$12,203.74
Behind door cab trim	R*FL3Z 15255A34 AA	590	\$33.91	\$20,004.54	\$26.08	\$15,388.11
Door rubbers	L*KL3Z 1620798 A	590	\$24.94	\$14,715.78	\$19.19	\$11,319.83
Door rubbers	R*KL3Z 1720708 A	590	\$24.96	\$14,727.82	\$19.20	\$11,329.09
Door hinges	L* Lower FL3Z 1622811B	500	\$3.71	\$1,855.20	\$2.85	\$1,427.08
Door hinges	L* Upper FL3Z 1622801B	500	\$3.90	\$1,948.80	\$3.00	\$1,499.08
Door hinges	R* Lower FL3Z 1622810B	500	\$3.67	\$1,834.20	\$2.82	\$1,410.92
Door hinges	R*Upper FL3Z 1622800B	500	\$3.90	\$1,948.80	\$3.00	\$1,499.08
Seatbelt sliders	KC3Z 25602B82 AA	1160	\$6.36	\$7,380.38	\$4.89	\$5,677.22
Upper B pillar seat belt cover grey plastic	L* HC3Z 25278D13 AC	540	\$17.26	\$9,318.24	\$13.27	\$7,167.88
Upper B pillar seat belt cover grey plastic	R* HC3Z 25278D12AC	540	\$10.51	\$5,676.48	\$8.09	\$4,366.52
Cab mount bushings	Front HC3Z 2500154 L	936	\$14.27	\$13,352.60	\$10.97	\$10,271.23
Cab mount bushings	Rear HC3Z 2500154 H	936	\$13.82	\$12,937.02	\$10.63	\$9,951.55
Hoodlatch cable	HC3Z 16916A	250	\$9.85	\$2,461.50	\$7.57	\$1,893.46
Interior pull handle	FL3Z 16916AB	250	\$8.23	\$2,057.40	\$6.33	\$1,582.62
Center seat belt cover - grey plastic	FL3Z 15601B32 AN	500	\$7.08	\$3,540.00	\$5.45	\$2,723.08
				\$1,427,709.74		\$1,098,238.26

THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN WHOLE OR PART

MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!

ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!

MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY Phone: (250) 758-2055 Email: inventory@deadstockbroker.com